
Ladies Slalom 1st. Run Start List
Jury Technical Data
TD          EO,Jae Suk KOR Name of Course      
Referee     YAMADA Ayakazu JPN Mt. Yakebitai
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1870.0 m

FINISH              1670.0 m
VERTICALDROP        200.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7858/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter GUMIZAWA Toshiaki JPN Course setter KITAMURA Takeshi JPN
Forerunners -A- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN Forerunners -A- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN

            -B- KANEKO Eigaku JPN             -B- KANEKO Eigaku JPN
            -C- AOKI Yutaro JPN             -C- AOKI Yutaro JPN
            -D- AKASHI Shigetaka JPN             -D- AKASHI Shigetaka JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 10:40 Start time 13:45

Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
1 305902 HATTORI NANAHO 83 JPN _________ 35.15
2 305944 KIYOSAWA EMIKO 83 JPN _________ 40.87
3 306095 SEKIZUKA MAMI 85 JPN _________ 22.97
4 305962 HANAOKA MOE 84 JPN _________ 34.66
5 306102 TAKEDA CHIKA 85 JPN _________ 36.34
6 306508 MIZUKUCHI KAORI 88 JPN _________ 53.18
7 305935 UMEHARA REINA 83 JPN _________ 42.52
8 306325 TERADA YUKA 86 JPN _________ 42.68
9 306683 YAMAZAKI YURIE 89 JPN _________ 53.27

10 306060 TAKEDA YUKI 84 JPN _________ 51.44
11 305732 TAKISHITA JURI 81 JPN _________ 31.75
12 306316 TAKEDA MINAMI 86 JPN _________ 41.35
13 305987 MIHARA UI 84 JPN _________ 45.56
14 306096 HOSHI MIZUE 85 JPN _________ 17.19
15 306390 KATO MARI 86 JPN _________ 52.88
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
16 305255 NISHISHITA KAE 79 JPN _________ 53.86
17 306149 YASUDA KAZUMI 85 JPN _________ 55.72
18 306577 MARUKO YURIKA 89 JPN _________ 56.79
19 306075 YUMOTO KAORI 84 JPN _________ 56.93
20 306140 TAKEDA KYOKO 85 JPN _________ 57.90
21 306201 YOSHINAMI YUKI 85 JPN _________ 58.52
22 306003 SHIODA SAORI 84 JPN _________ 59.03
23 306315 TAKEBAYASHI NANAKO 86 JPN _________ 59.14
24 306664 TAKEDA RIE 89 JPN _________ 59.49
25 306450 YANAGIHARA AKIKO 87 JPN _________ 59.88
26 305317 SEKI RINA 76 JPN _________ 60.55
27 305960 FUNATO CHIHIRO 84 JPN _________ 61.20
28 306223 TAKASAWA YUU 86 JPN _________ 61.75
29 306392 KIDA ERINO 87 JPN _________ 62.73
30 306623 NAGATA EMI 89 JPN _________ 63.55
31 306528 ONOZUKA AYANA 88 JPN _________ 63.59
32 306343 YOSHIKAWA MANAMI 86 JPN _________ 63.81
33 306358 MIYA SATOMI 87 JPN _________ 63.99
34 306427 SUNOHARA YUI 87 JPN _________ 64.65
35 306538 SHIMBO YUU 88 JPN _________ 65.78
36 306386 IWATA KAORI 87 JPN _________ 65.85
37 306519 NARITA YUKINO 88 JPN _________ 66.46
38 305863 SATO YURI 83 JPN _________ 67.09
39 306267 KAWABATA MAO 86 JPN _________ 67.45
40 306148 YAMASHITA MIYUKI 85 JPN _________ 67.86
41 306493 KANEKO MISATO 88 JPN _________ 68.54
42 306609 KOSHIBA SAKI 89 JPN _________ 68.57
43 306570 UCHIYAMA MOE 88 JPN _________ 68.62
44 306513 MURATA AOI 88 JPN _________ 68.90
45 306461 KAWABATA YUSA 88 JPN _________ 69.02
46 306342 YOSHIE TOMOKO 85 JPN _________ 71.31
47 306205 MATSUDA CHIKA 85 JPN _________ 71.80
48 306304 SATO SHOKO 86 JPN _________ 72.63
49 306190 TAKAHASHI NORIKO 85 JPN _________ 72.75
50 306023 ISHINARI MAI 83 JPN _________ 72.92
51 306518 NAOE MISA 88 JPN _________ 72.98
52 306185 SHIMIZU MASAYO 84 JPN _________ 73.32
53 305913 KONO MAKI 83 JPN _________ 73.49
54 306335 YAMAGATA HARUKA 86 JPN _________ 73.68
55 306490 ITOH RINA 88 JPN _________ 74.05
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
56 306569 KAWAGUCHI CHIZURU 88 JPN _________ 74.54
57 306402 MIYANARI YUI 87 JPN _________ 75.22
58 305955 ADACHI MAYUKA 83 JPN _________ 75.44
59 306059 TAKEDA NORIKO 84 JPN _________ 75.92
60 306660 TAKAHASHI AKI 89 JPN _________ 76.08
61 306479 HASHIMOTO JURI 88 JPN _________ 76.14
62 306592 HIGASHIGAKI AKIKO 89 JPN _________ 76.99
63 306681 YAMAMOTO MAYAKA 89 JPN _________ 77.29
64 306505 MEGURO KYOHKO 88 JPN _________ 77.65
65 306644 SAKAGUCHI AYAMI 89 JPN _________ 78.11
66 306514 MURATA YUKI 88 JPN _________ 78.12
67 306616 MINAKATA MISAKI 89 JPN _________ 78.22
68 306460 IMAI YUKO 88 JPN _________ 78.49
69 306313 TAKAHASHI MARI 86 JPN _________ 78.58
70 306537 SHIDA MANA 88 JPN _________ 79.01
71 306650 SHIMIZU KAHO 89 JPN _________ 79.58
72 306633 OHKAWA NANA 89 JPN _________ 79.94
73 306259 IMAI YUMI 86 JPN _________ 80.27
74 306431 TAKEYA RIE 87 JPN _________ 80.56
75 306674 TORIYABE KIE 89 JPN _________ 81.16
76 306595 IKESHITA AYA 89 JPN _________ 81.63
77 306524 OHHASHI AYA 88 JPN _________ 81.76
78 306467 AKAMATSU KAORI 88 JPN _________ 82.40
79 306282 NAGASHIMA YOKO 86 JPN _________ 82.52
80 306454 MINAKATA KOTOMI 87 JPN _________ 83.44
81 325061 KIM Sun Joo 85 KOR _________ 83.69
82 306120 MAKISE HAZUKI 85 JPN _________ 83.74
83 306410 NISHIZAWA KAYO 87 JPN _________ 83.81
84 306619 MOGAMI AIKO 89 JPN _________ 84.73
85 306351 OKUTA MIHO 86 JPN _________ 85.68
86 306494 KASHIMA RINA 88 JPN _________ 85.91
87 306048 SASAKI SHIMA 84 JPN _________ 86.80
88 306567 YUSA SAKI 88 JPN _________ 86.91
89 305978 KAWABATA SAKI 84 JPN _________ 87.33
90 306511 MONIWA SHIORI 88 JPN _________ 87.82
91 306795 TAKAHASHI AYUMI 90 JPN _________ 87.88
92 306557 WADA CHIAKI 87 JPN _________ 88.92
93 306629 NARITA YUUKI 89 JPN _________ 89.21
94 306138 TAKABATAKE YUKO 85 JPN _________ 89.30
95 306748 KURISU NARUMI 90 JPN _________ 90.74
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
96 306159 IMAI CHIE 84 JPN _________ 91.05
97 306702 CHIBA AOI 90 JPN _________ 91.92
98 306503 KUWABARA YUUKO 88 JPN _________ 92.26
99 305956 ASAHI JUNKO 84 JPN _________ 92.45

100 306564 YOSHIGOE NAMI 88 JPN _________ 93.13
101 306064 UEDA YOSHIE 84 JPN _________ 93.25
102 306266 KAWABATA KISA 86 JPN _________ 94.70
103 306369 ISHIMIZU ERIKA 87 JPN _________ 95.18
104 306238 TSUKAMOTO MAYUMI 85 JPN _________ 96.83
105 306464 OZAKI MANAMI 88 JPN _________ 97.53
106 306637 OKUHARA MANAE 89 JPN _________ 105.44
107 306411 NONAKA NOZOMI 84 JPN _________ 114.36
108 306142 TANIGUCHI EMI 85 JPN _________ 114.82
109 306638 OKUHARA SHIHO 89 JPN _________ 117.33
110 325062 KIM Ye-Seul 86 KOR _________ 119.40
111 325058 SEO Ji Hyea 84 KOR _________ 125.09
112 306539 SHIOTA CHIE 88 JPN _________ 135.89
113 306594 IAI HARUNA 88 JPN _________ 153.85
114 306507 MISHIMA MAO 88 JPN _________ 194.97
115 306741 KISHIMOTO CHIYUKI 89 JPN _________
116 306779 SENJUU SAIKA 90 JPN _________
117 305951 ONAGI TOMOKO 75 JPN _________
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女子回転 １本目スタートリスト
Jury Technical Data
TD          EO,Jae Suk KOR Name of Course      
Referee     YAMADA Ayakazu JPN Mt. Yakebitai
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1870.0 m

FINISH              1670.0 m
VERTICALDROP        200.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      7858/10/05

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter GUMIZAWA Toshiaki JPN Course setter KITAMURA Takeshi JPN
Forerunners -A- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN Forerunners -A- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN

            -B- KANEKO Eigaku JPN             -B- KANEKO Eigaku JPN
            -C- AOKI Yutaro JPN             -C- AOKI Yutaro JPN
            -D- AKASHI Shigetaka JPN             -D- AKASHI Shigetaka JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 10:40 Start time 13:45

Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
1 480327 服部　七穂 専修大学体育会スキー部 _______ 35.15
2 480325 清澤恵美子 専修大学体育会スキー部 _______ 40.87
3 170029 関塚　真美 ﾁｰﾑJWSC _______ 22.97
4 480160 花岡　　萌 日本大学保健体育審議会 _______ 34.66
5 480191 武田　千夏 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部 _______ 36.34
6 180004 水口かおり 富山第一高校 _______ 53.18
7 480321 梅原　玲奈 日本大学保健体育審議会 _______ 42.52
8 480419 寺田　雪華 法政大学体育会スキー部 _______ 42.68
9 010039 山崎由梨恵 札幌第一高校 _______ 53.27

10 480329 武田　友希 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部 _______ 51.44
11 050049 滝下　樹理 秋田ｱﾙﾍﾟﾝｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ _______ 31.75
12 170003 武田　未波 ﾁｰﾑJWSC _______ 41.35
13 480159 三原　優以 立命館大学体育会ｽｷｰ部 _______ 45.56
14 480018 星　　瑞枝 日本体育大学学友会ｽｷｰ部 _______ 17.19
15 480418 加藤　マリ 法政大学体育会スキー部 _______ 52.88
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
16 130014 西下　賀恵 すぽるてぃーぼ _______ 53.86
17 480014 安田かずみ 専修大学体育会スキー部 _______ 55.72
18 010041 丸子由里香 北照高校 _______ 56.79
19 480161 湯本　香織 日本大学保健体育審議会 _______ 56.93
20 480007 武田　京子 日本大学保健体育審議会 _______ 57.90
21 480195 良波　優希 日本女子体育大学ｽｷｰ部 _______ 58.52
22 480324 塩田　沙織 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部 _______ 59.03
23 480416 竹林奈々子 早稲田大学スキー部 _______ 59.14
24 010070 武田　里江 富良野緑峰高校 _______ 59.49
25 180434 柳原　明子 雄山高校 _______ 59.88
26 130174 関　　理奈 ＪＴＢスキークラブ _______ 60.55
27 480162 船渡　千裕 専修大学体育会スキー部 _______ 61.20
28 480300 高澤　　優 青山学院大学体育会 _______ 61.75
29 011646 木田江里乃 北海学園札幌高校 _______ 62.73
30 010091 長田　愛未 双葉高校 _______ 63.55
31 170212 小野塚彩那 湯沢高 _______ 63.59
32 230010 芳川　愛実 水谷ﾓﾃﾞﾙＳＣ _______ 63.81
33 130263 宮　　里美 拓殖大学第一高校 _______ 63.99
34 160310 春原　優衣 中野実業高校 _______ 64.65
35 170014 新保　　優 八海高 _______ 65.78
36 060004 岩田佳央梨 日大山形高校 _______ 65.85
37 020012 成田　雪乃 青森山田高 _______ 66.46
38 010055 佐藤　百合 ICIｽﾎﾟｰﾂ _______ 67.09
39 480323 川畑　麻央 京都産業大学体育会 _______ 67.45
40 480003 山下　美幸 法政大学体育会スキー部 _______ 67.86
41 050015 金子　未里 角館高等学校 _______ 68.54
42 010078 小柴　早紀 南富良野高校 _______ 68.57
43 170002 内山　　萌 新井高 _______ 68.62
44 160017 村田　　葵 白馬高校 _______ 68.90
45 160013 川端　佑沙 飯山南高校 _______ 69.02
46 480027 吉江　知子 立命館大学体育会ｽｷｰ部 _______ 71.31
47 480167 松田　千佳 日本女子体育大学ｽｷｰ部 _______ 71.80
48 480259 佐藤　翔子 国士舘大学競技スキー部 _______ 72.63
49 480032 高橋　典子 立命館大学体育会ｽｷｰ部 _______ 72.75
50 480334 石成　　舞 日本体育大学学友会ｽｷｰ部 _______ 72.92
51 190014 直江　美沙 星陵高等学校 _______ 72.98
52 480226 清水　雅世 大東文化大学体育連合会 _______ 73.32
53 480359 河野　真貴 浅井学園大学ｽｷｰ部 _______ 73.49
54 480363 山形　陽香 浅井学園大短大部ｽｷｰ部 _______ 73.68
55 010003 伊藤　里奈 札幌第一高 _______ 74.05
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
56 020008 川口　千鶴 青森山田高 _______ 74.54
57 480358 宮成　優衣 武庫川女子大学学友会 _______ 75.22
58 480368 足立麻由佳 武庫川女子大学学友会 _______ 75.44
59 480164 武田　典子 中京大学ｽｷｰ競技部 _______ 75.92
60 170064 高橋　亜季 安塚高校松之山分校 _______ 76.08
61 030112 橋本　樹里 盛岡中央高 _______ 76.14
62 010149 東垣あき子 北海学園札幌高校 _______ 76.99
63 160065 山本真矢香 白馬高校 _______ 77.29
64 170018 目黒　恭子 六日町高 _______ 77.65
65 010038 坂口　英美 北照高校 _______ 78.11
66 050103 村田　ゆき 横手城南高 _______ 78.12
67 050069 皆方　美咲 小坂高校 _______ 78.22
68 010004 今井　優子 北照高校 _______ 78.49
69 480009 高橋　万里 専修大学体育会スキー部 _______ 78.58
70 060025 志田　麻菜 山形中央高校 _______ 79.01
71 160126 清水　香帆 飯山南高校 _______ 79.58
72 010032 大川　奈々 北見藤女子高校 _______ 79.94
73 480108 今井　裕美 大東文化大学体育連合会 _______ 80.27
74 020166 竹谷　理恵 東奥義塾高 _______ 80.56
75 030012 鳥谷部貴絵 盛岡第三高校 _______ 81.16
76 010096 池下　　彩 立命館慶祥高校 _______ 81.63
77 010035 大橋　亜郁 旭川大学高校 _______ 81.76
78 060181 赤松かおり 日大山形高校 _______ 82.40
79 480110 長島　陽子 大東文化大学体育連合会 _______ 82.52
80 050085 皆方　琴美 小坂高校 _______ 83.44
81 990001 ｷﾑ ｽﾝ ｼﾞｭ 大韓民国 _______ 83.69
82 480200 牧瀬　葉月 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部 _______ 83.74
83 020030 西澤　佳世 東奥義塾高 _______ 83.81
84 010018 最上　愛子 北海学園札幌高校 _______ 84.73
85 480355 奥田　美穂 大東文化大学体育連合会 _______ 85.68
86 010006 嘉島　理奈 駒沢大学附属岩見沢高校 _______ 85.91
87 480341 佐々木志真 武庫川女子大学学友会 _______ 86.80
88 060006 遊佐　咲紀 日大山形高校 _______ 86.91
89 480196 川畑　沙紀 京都産業大学体育会 _______ 87.33
90 030024 茂庭　詩織 雫石高校 _______ 87.82
91 050065 高橋　歩美 横手城南高 _______ 87.88
92 050092 和田知亜紀 大館桂高 _______ 88.92
93 010117 成田　優希 双葉高校 _______ 89.21
94 480154 高畠ゆう子 国士舘大学競技スキー部 _______ 89.30
95 010118 栗栖　成美 美唄中学校 _______ 90.74
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
96 480203 今井　千恵 大東文化大学体育連合会 _______ 91.05
97 010127 千葉あおい 芦別中学校 _______ 91.92
98 100093 桑原由布子 沼田女子高校 _______ 92.26
99 480150 旭　　潤子 法政大学体育会スキー部 _______ 92.45

100 160023 吉越　菜未 飯山南高校 _______ 93.13
101 010089 上田　良江 芽室ｽｷｰ協会 _______ 93.25
102 480353 川端　希沙 大東文化大学体育連合会 _______ 94.70
103 170090 石水絵梨香 上越高 _______ 95.18
104 480115 塚本　真弓 京都産業大学体育会 _______ 96.83
105 011632 尾崎　真波 富良野高校 _______ 97.53
106 160047 奥原　愛恵 飯山南高校 _______ 105.44
107 480194 野中のぞみ 日本女子体育大学ｽｷｰ部 _______ 114.36
108 480206 谷口　絵美 東海女子大学競技ｽｷｰ部 _______ 114.82
109 160022 奥原　志歩 飯山南高校 _______ 117.33
110 990003 ｷﾑ ｲｪ ｾｳ 大韓民国 _______ 119.40
111 990002 ｿｳ ｼﾞ ﾋｬ 大韓民国 _______ 125.09
112 010021 塩田　智絵 北海学園札幌高校 _______ 135.89
113 260013 居相はるな 福知山成美高校 _______ 153.85
114 200046 三嶋　真央 福井高 _______ 194.97
115 310004 岸本　千幸 智頭農林高校 _______
116 180021 千重　彩華 上平中学校 _______
117 120030 小名木知子 船橋スキークラブ _______
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